
 

GOODRICH AREA SCHOOLS ADMINISTRATIVE TEAM 
 

Central Office - (810) 591-2250 
Mike Baszler – Superintendent   mbaszler@goodrichschools.org 
Joy Moll – Executive Assistant    jmoll@goodrichschools.org 
Marla Karas – Curriculum/School Improvement  mkaras@goodrichschools.org 
Cheryl Smith – Human Resources Secretary csmith@goodrichschools.org  
Jennifer Wilcox – Pupil Accounting &  jwilcox1@goodrichschools.org 

Data Coordinator  

 

Business Office – (810) 591-2214 
Cristal Rousseau – Business Manager  crousseau@goodrichschools.org 
Patty Meshew – Accounts Payable   pmeshew@goodrichschools.org 

 

Student Services – (810) 591-5222 
Louanne Neiderquill – Director   lneiderquill@goodrichschools.org                                                                                            

 

High School – (810) 591-2251 
Travis McDowell – Principal    tmcdowell@goodrichschools.org 
Jesse Nardizzi – Assistant Principal   jnardizz@goodrichschools.org 
Robert McRae - Athletic Director   rmcrae@goodrichschools.org  
Deputy Compeau – School Resource Officer bcompeau@goodrichschools.org 

 

Middle School – (810) 591-4210 

Katrina Mitchell – Principal    kmitchell@goodrichschools.org 
Nathan Odinga – Assistant Principal   nodinga@goodrichschools.org 

 

Oaktree Elementary – (810) 591-5200 
Jasan Bryan – Principal     jbryan@goodrichschools.org 

 

Reid Elementary – (810) 591-3455 
Kate Jordan – Principal     kjordan@goodrichschools.org  

 

Transportation – (810) 591-3453 
Tina Miller – Supervisor     tmiller@goodrichschools.org 
Eric DeJager – Mechanic    edejager@goodrichschools.org 

 
Food Service – (810) 591-2236 

Megan Burny – Director    mburny@goodrichschools.org 
 

Technology Services – (810) 591-2237 
Laurie Van Sumeren – Director   lvansume@goodrichschools.org 
  


